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Toronto Hydro-Electric System Limited  

 
List of Applicant and Intervenors  

 
 Applicant  Rep. and Address for Service 
    
 Toronto Hydro-Electric System 

Limited 
 Mr. Glen Winn 

Manager Rate Applications 
14 Carlton Street 
Toronto  ON  M5B 1K5 
 
Tel: 416-542-2517 
Fax: 416-542-2776 
Email: gwinn@torontohydro.com
 

 AND   
    
 Toronto Hydro Energy Services 

Inc. 
 Colin McLorg 

Manager, Regulatory Affairs 
14 Carlton Street 
Toronto  ON  M5B 1K5 
 
Tel: 416-542-2513 
Fax: 416-542-2776 
Email: regulatoryaffairs@torontohydro.com
 

   Applicant’s Counsel 
    
 Borden Ladner Gervais LLP  J. Mark Rodger 

40 King Street West, Ste. 4100 
Scotia Plaza 
Toronto  ON  M5H 3Y4 
 
Tel: 416-367-6190 
Fax: 416-361-7088 
Email: mrodger@blgcanada.com
 

    
 Intervenor  Rep. and Address for Service 
    
1. Consumers Council of Canada 

(Council) 
 Julie Girvan 

Consultant 
2 Penrose Road 
Toronto  ON  M4S 1P1 
 
Tel: 416-322-7936 
Fax: 416-322-9703 
E-mail: jgirvan@ca.inter.net
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 AND   
 WeirFoulds LLP  Robert B. Warren 

The Exchange Tower, Suite 1600 
P. O. Box 480 
130 King Street West 
Toronto  ON  M5X 1J5 
 
Tel: 416-947-5075 
Fax: 416-365-1876 
E-mail: rwarren@weirfoulds.com
 

    
2. Energy Probe Research 

Foundation 
 David MacIntosh 

225 Brunswick Avenue 
Toronto  ON  M5S 2M6 
 
Tel: 416-964-9223 Ext. 235 
Fax: 416-964-8239 
E-Mail: DavidMacIntosh@nextcity.com
 

    
 AND  Peter T. Faye 

Barrister & Solicitor 
42 Eastwood Crescent 
Markham  ON  L3P 5Z7 
 
Tel: 905-294-2013 
E-Mail: pfaye@rogers.com
 

    
3. Hydro One Networks Inc.  Susan Frank 

VP and Chief Regulatory Officer 
483 Bay Street, 8th Floor, South Tower 
Toronto  ON  M5G 2P5 
 
Tel: 416-345-5700 
Fax: 416-345-5870 
Email: susan.e.frank@hydroone.com
 

    
4. Pollution Probe Foundation  Jack Gibbons 

Public Interest Economics 
625 Church Street, Ste. 402 
Toronto  ON  M4Y 2G1 
 
Tel: 416-926-1907 x 240 
Fax: 416-926-1601 
Email: jgibbons@pollutionprobe.org
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 AND   
    
 Klippensteins Barristers & 

Solicitors 
 Murray Klippenstein 

160 John Street, Ste. 300 
Toronto  ON  M5V 2Es 
 
Tel: 416-598-0288 
Fax: 416-598-9520 
Email: murray.klippenstein@klippensteins.ca
 

 AND   
   Basil Alexander 

160 John Street, Ste. 300 
Toronto  ON  M5V 2Es 
 
Tel: 416-598-0288 
Fax: 416-598-9520 
Email: basil.alexander@klippensteins.ca
 

    
5. Power Stream Inc.  Sarah Griffiths 

Manager of Regulatory Affairs 
2800 Rutherford Road 
Vaughan  ON  L4K 2N9 
 
Tel: 905-417-6900 Ext. 8138 
Fax: 905-303-2006 
Email: sarah.griffiths@powerstream.ca
 

    
    
6. School Energy Coalition (SEC)  John De Vellis 

Counsel 
Shibley Righton LLP 
Barristers & Solicitors 
250 University Avenue, Suite 700 
Toronto  ON  M5H 3E5 
 
Tel: 416-214-5232 
Fax: 416-214-5432 
E-mail: john.devellis@shibleyrighton.com
 

 AND   
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 Ontario Education Services 

Corporation, c/o Ontario Public 
School Boards Association 

 Bob Williams 
Coordinator 
439 University Avenue, 18th Floor 
Toronto  ON  M5G 1Y8 
 
Tel: 416-340-2540 
Fax: 416-340-7571 
E-mail: bwilliams@opsba.org
 

 AND   
    
 Institutional Energy Analysis, Inc.  Rachel Chen 

Case Manager/ Consultant 
250 University Avenue, Suite 700 
Toronto  ON  M5H 3E5 
 
Tel: 416-214-5218 
Fax: 416-214-5418 
E-mail: Rachel.chen@ieai.ca
 

    
7. Vulnerable Energy Consumers 

Coalition (VECC) 
 Michael Buonaguro 

Counsel 
c/o Public Interest Advocacy Centre 
34 King Street East, Ste. 1102 
Toronto  ON  M5C 2X8 
 
Tel: 416-767-1666 
Fax: 416-348-0641 
Email: mbuonaguro@piac.com
 

 AND   
   Roger Higgin 

Econalysis Consulting Services Inc. 
Managing Associate 
34 King Street East, Ste. 1120 
Toronto  ON  M5C 2X8 
 
Tel: 416-348-9391 
Fax: 416-348-0641 
Email: rhiggin@econalysis.ca
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